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Seafood Delight - - 1600/-
(Assorted ocean seafood in spicy black bean sauce)

Mie Goreng Noodle - - 590/-
(Dry noodle with pork and prawn with

praw avour served for 2)

(Saute  vegetable  with rice a sh)
Grilled Cilantro Fish - - 550/-

Bul Nakji - - 850/-
( Sti ied octopus on spicy korean sauce)

(Noodles made with rice in oyster sauce)
Prawn Meinfan Noodle - - 450/-



HOT BREW Cappuccino Viennese

Macchiato

Espresso

Doppio

Americano

La e

Cappuccino

Hazelnut La e

Hazelnut Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Affogato

Iced Caramel Macchiato

Cappucino with whipped cream and dust of cacao.

Single Shot With a Dollop Of Steam Milk

Single Shot

Double Shot

Double Expresso With Hot Water

Single Espresso With Steam Milk

Double Espresso With Steam Milk

Regular Latte With Hazelnut Syrup 

Regular Cappucino With Hazelnut Syrup 250

Blend Of Equal Part Espresso And Cacao With Steam Milk

With's Mores

Vanilla Ice Cream With Hot Espresso And Chocolate Flakes

Rich Espresso, Milk, Vanilla And Caramel

Iced Cappucino
Iced La e
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano

250

120

70

130

150

190

190

220

250

200

160

280

290

190
190
200
150

Hot Bevrages

COLD BREW



Green Tea
Lemon Tea
Honey Lemon Green Tea
Honey Lemon Ginger Tea
Tulsi Green Tea
Orange Ginger Tea
Chamomile
Kashmiri Kahwa
Cardamom Turmeric
Cranberry Apple
Apple Cinnamon
Jasmine Lemon Grass
Peppermint

Lemon Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea
Blueberry Iced Tea

Kiwi Iced Tea
Passionfruit Iced Tea

English Breakfast
Darjeeling
Assam

80
120
120
150
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Mix Fruit Black Tea 150
Nilgiri Tea 150

190
190
190

Green Apple Iced Tea 190
190
190

Mango Mint Iced Tea 190

120
120
90

HOT DETOX TEA

COLD DETOX TEA

BLACK TEA

Barista



Lemon Chunks Mint, Sugar And Fresh Coconut Water
Served In Coconut Kernel Itself

Orange Chunks, Mints, Orange Syrup, Orange & 
Cranberry Juice

Guava Juice, Tobasco, Glass Rimmed With Chat Masala

Watermelon Chunks, Mint, Simple Syrup, Cranberry Juice

Blueberry & Strawberry Syrup, Salt Along With
Cranberry Juice

Half Part Kiwi And Peach Served With Crush Ice, Dust
With Oreo

Orange Juice, Sweet & Sour, Sprite, Splash Of
Grenadine, Served With Cherry

Lemon Chunks, Mint, Sweet & Sour, Soda

Lemon, Mint, Simple Syrup, Served With Crush Ice

Pineapple Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pomegranate
Juice, Cream

Watermelon Chunks, Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice
Served With Crush Ice

KK Mojito

Orange Blossom

Spicy Guava

Pink City

Love Dream

Twin Tempta

Shirley Temple

Virgin Mojito

Mint Cooler

Fruit Punch

Red Splash

MOCKTAILS

300

250

250

250

250

Strawberry crush, Vanilla Syrup, Leamon Syrup with ice
Frozen Strawberry 250

Banana crush, Chocolate & Caramel Syrup,
dashes of Vanilla essence with Milk

Dirty Banana 280

Blackberry crush, Granulated Sugar, Lime Juice & Fresh Mint
Blackberry Virgin mojito 250

Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Soda
Cindrella 280

Blueberry crush, fresh squeezed Lemon Juice, Granulated Sugar
& a teaspoon of Salt

Blueberry Lemonade 250

300

300

250

250

250

300

Cold Bevrages

Ripe Banana, Tablespoon of peanut butter, Date Syrup
with Milk & a pinch of Cinnamon

Peanut Dates Banana 350



Pineapple And Kiwi Syrup Served With Oreo Powder
Mudpot 250

Pineapple Juice, Soda, Coconut Milk 
Tropical Pineapple 220

Apple Juice, Simple syrup, fresh Lemon Juice & a slice of apple
Apple�ni 250

Fresh Lime Soda

Rim Jhim

Hawain Punch

Watermelon Mojito

Green Apple Mojito

Blue Lagoon

Mix, Sweet, Salty, Your Choice

Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Coke, Soda, Salt

Pineapple & Orange Juice, Coconut Cream

Watermelon & Lemon Chunks, Mint, Simple Syrup
And Soda

Lemon Chunks, Mint, Sweet & Sour, Green Apple
Crush, Soda

Lemon Juice, Sprite, Blue Curaco, Glass Rimmed With
Sugar

MOCKTAILS

Banana
Strawberry
Mango
Chocolate
Coffee

er Scotch
Blueberry
Black Currant
Oreo

SHAKES 200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
240

Water
Coke
Sprite
Tonic Water

EXTRAS 20
100
100
160

Red Bull 220

150

280

250

300

250

250

Cold Bevrages



Lemon Coriander Soup
Veg Clear Soup
Veg Mushroom Soup
Veg Sweet Corn Soup
Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Tom-yum Soup
Egg Drop Mushroom Soup
Momo Plain Soup

150
130
150
160
150
170
150
170
30

Hotpot Soup Small (Served for 3 Person)

Hotpot Soup Big (Served for 5 Person)

Chicken Manchow Soup

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Spicy Lungfung Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Clear Soup
Chicken Tom-yum Soup
Chinese Style Chicken Soup
Spicy Prawn Mushroom Soup
Prawn Tom-yum Soup

580
770 
190

Chicked Mushroom Soup 210
190
190
190
160
200
250
250
250

French Fries
Peri - Peri  Fries
Crispy Veg Salt Pepper
Spicy Assorted Veg
Crispy Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato
Chilli Garlic Paneer
Corona Corn
Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Sweet Chilli
Babycorn & Mushroom Salt Pepper

150
180
180
180
180
190
280
180
280
280
310

VEG SOUP

NON-VEG SOUP

VEG STARTER

Pan Asian



Chilli Garlic Chicken
Roasted Chicken in Hot Sizzler
Chicken Drums

Black Pepper Chicken
Chicken Lollipop
BBQ Chicken Wings
Spicy Wings
Peri Peri Wings
Honey Chilli Wings
Roasted Fried Chicken

BBQ Spare Ribs
Pork Ribs In Hot Sizzler
Peppercorn Ribs
Spare Ribs Salt & Pepper

380
390
390

380

Crispy Pepper Chicken 380
Dragon Chicken 380

380
380
380
380
380
350

Ginger Chicken 350

Chilli Pork Spare Ribs 420

420
420
420
420

Fish Salt & Pepper
Crispy Fish Sweet Chilli
Prawn Chilli
Prawn Chilli Garlic Dry
Crab in Ginger Sauce
Octopus In Black Pepper Sauce
Octopus Sweet Chilli  

410
410
450
450
580
850
850

Octopus Chilli 850

Potato Hot Garlic
Tofu Black Been Sauce
Three Devil Thai Curry
Veg Kungpao
Mix Vegetable White Sauce
Mushroom Manchurian / Hot Garlic / Chilli
Paneer Manchurian / Hot Garlic / Chilli

210
310
250
210
210
280
280

APPETIZER
NON-VEG

SEA FOOD 
APPETIZER

MAIN COURSE
VEGETARAIN

Pan Asian



Chicken Chilli With Bone
Chicken Hot Bean Sauce
Chicken Manchurian
Schezwan Chicken
Chicken Chilli (boneless)
Pa aya Chicken
Red Garlic Chicken
Cantonese Roast Chicken
Chicken in Spicy Oyster Sauce
Chicken With Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot

320
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

Sliced Chicken with Vegetables 350

Pork Soya Garlic Sauce
Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs
Black Pepper Ribs
Roasted Pork Chilli
Pork Chilli Garlic Dry
Pork Mushroom Bamboo Shoot
Slice Pork Vegetable

390
420
420
390
390
390
370

Pork Ribs with Bok choy 450

Prawn Spicy Oyster
Prawn Red Curry Sauce
Prawn Cooking Wine Sauce
Singapore Prawn
Jumbo Prawn Black Pepper Sauce
Jumbo Prawn Ginger Sauce

Squid Spicy Oyster Sauce
y

Fish In Spicy Bean Sauce
Hakka Fish
Steam Fish

450
450
450
450
620
620

450
450
380
380
410

Soup Chow
Kheema Soup Chow
Thai  Soup Chow

180

190

ChickenVeg Pork

200
250
250

200
250
250

Special Soup Chow 290 290

PORK

SEA FOOD

SOUP CHOW

POULTRY

Pan Asian

Jumbo Prawn Chilli Garlic 620



Vegetable Chow
Egg Chow
Assorted Noodle
Chicken / Pork Chow
Chicken / Pork Schezwan Noodle
Chicken / Pork Manchurian Noodle
Chicken / Pork Chilli Garlic Noodle
Chicken / Pork American Chop Suey
Chicken/Pork Chinese Chop Suey
Paneer Manchurian Noodle
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodle

180
200
320
230
240
300
240
330
340

KK Special Pork Noodle 340

240
200

Steam Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Paneer Chilli Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Assorted Fried Rice
Chicken / Pork Fried Rice
Chicken / Pork Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken / Pork Chilli Rice
Chicken / Pork Shanghai Rice
Chicken / Pork Thai Fried Rice
Chicken / Pork Thai Curry Rice
Prawn Thai Curry Rice

100
180
240
200
200
200
300
320
230
240
300
250
300
320
450

Steam Momo
Fried Momo
Pan Fried Momo
Fire Chilli Momo
Chezzy Hot Momo
Jhol Momo

190
210
210
240
250
270

NOODLE

RICE

MOMO’S
CHICKEN / PORK

Pan Asian

Chicken Pork 
190
210
210
240
250
270

DESSERT
Brownie with Ice Cream
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream

290
350

Cut Fruits 380

KK Special Fried Rice (Serve for Two) 580



Chicken Katseu'

Dak ongjip-bokkeum
chicken gizzard", is a Korean dish made by s -frying chicken 
gizzard with Spices

Pork Katseu

Prawn Kkanpunggi
Squid Ojingeo

Consisting of Skewered & Fried Tteok brushed with spicy gochujang based sauce with sausage

Fried Boneless Chicken Made With Bread Crumps

Fried Pork Glazed In A Sweet & Spicy Sauce

 

Tteok-kkochi 420

Seasonal F en

Korean Chicken Egg Roll
Spicy Korean Fire Chicken with Cheese
Chicken Kochi Gui 
Yang Nyeom Tong Dak

ried Chick

440
650
350
450

380

380

520
600

Cheese Don-katsu (Pork) 480
Cheese Dak-Katsu (Chicken) 480
Gakgangjeong
(Sweet Crispy Korean Fried Chicken)

450

Crispy Fried Calamari
(Crispy Korean Fried Chicken)

350

APPETIZER

Veg Gimbap
Chicken Gimbap
Pork Gimbap 
Prawn Gimbap
Tuna Gimbap
Kimchi Gimbap
Cr

270
320
330
400
350
300
400

Fried Crabs�ck Gimbap 440
Fried Prawn Gimbap 440

GIMBAP

RAMEN Chicken Ramen
Pork Ramen
Prawn Ramen
Sea Food Ramen
(Squid, Prawn)

Jjajangmyeon
(Chicken/Pork)

Jjamppong
(Spicy Mixed up Sea Food Noodle Soup)

 Dry Paneer Spicy Ramen
Dry Chicken / Pork Spicy Ramen

340
340
450
650

500

850

320
360

380

TANGSUYUK
(Is A Popular Korean - Chinese Sweet And Sour, Pork 
Dish Deep Fried Meat In A Delicious Sweet And Tangy Sauce)

800

Korean



Korean
Veg Bibimbap
Chicken Bibimbap
Pork Bibimbap
Dolsut Bibimbap

270
320
330
400

BIBIMBAP 

BULGOGI Pork Bulgogi
(P e, Korean Soup, Ssamjung Sauce, 
Le e And Kimchi)

Chicken Bulgogi 
(Chick e, Korean Soup, Ssamjang Sauce, 
Le e And Kimchi)

Osam Bulgogi
(Spicy Squid And P orean Soup, 
Ssamjang Sauce, Le

950

850

1,050

RICE

Kimchi Pork Fried Rice 

Nakji-deopbap
ried Oct e)

Ojngeo-Deopbap 
(korean Spicy Squid Rice Bowl)

Haemul Japjangbap
(Rice Dish Made With An Assortment Of Seafood 

ried In A Clear Thick Sauce)

Saewoo Bokkeumbap
(korean Style Shrimp Fried Rice)

Chicken Omeu Rice
(Korean Style Fried Rice with Egg And Chicken)

330

Pork Omeu Rice
(Korean Style Fried Rice with Egg And Pork)

330

Kimchi Chicken Fried Rice 360
Kimchi Tuna Fried Rice 350

Bulgogi Kimchi Fried Rice (Chicken/Pork) 530
360

600

530

Dak-Deopbap
(korean Spicy Chicken Rice Bowl)

450

 Jeyuk Deopbap
 (Spicy Pork And Vegetable Over Rice)

450

680

360

Jjamppong Bap 600
Kimchi Duruchigi
(Spicy K ried P e)

 950

Dwaejigogi-Bokkeum
ried P e)  

 850

Ramen - Fried Rice
(Chicken/Pork)

390



 

MAIN COURSE Dubu Kimchi
ried Kimchi And Pork And Served With Sliced Tofu & Sticky Rice)

850

Nakji - Bokkeum
ried Octopus With Vegetable & Sticky Rice)

1300

Kimchi Jjim
(Made With Staple Kore Ingredients Aged Kimchi, 
Meat And Mean Spices with Sticky Rice) Min. 30 Minutes

970

Dwaejigogi-jjigae
(Spicy Pork Stew)

750

Cheese - Tteokbokki
(Mozzarella Cheese, Korean Sauce & Rice Cake)

(is a type of Ttekbokki, with added Ramyeon Noodles)

390

Cheesy Chicken - Tteokbokki 480

Rabokki
580480

(or Ginseng Chicken Soup, consists primarily of a whole young
chicken or quail filled with garlic, rice, jujube & ginseng)
A Korean traditional healthy soup for body.
(Min. 30 Minutes preparation)

Samgyetang 1,200

Bossom
(Boil Pork Korean Dish)
Tips: Each Person Wraps The Meat In Cabbage 
Leaves Along With Raddish Salad (Min. 30 Minutes preparation)

1,100

Korean

Japchae Bap
ried Glass Noodles with rice in Chicken / Pork)

650

Sujebi (Hand torn Noodle Soup)
(Korean style pasta soup, consisting of
dough flakes roughly torn by hands
with vegetables)

450350
Kimchi Sea Food

Chicken Bacon

Beoseot Deopbap (Mushroom Rice Bowl)
(Dish made from number of different
mushroom varieties, cooked in a tasty sauce
& served on top of fresh rice)

480480
Chicken Pork

520
Prawn



Korean

KOREAN SALAD

Plain Soup
Extra Kimchi

ADD ON 30

Prawn Chips 60
90

150

SOUP Haemul Deonjangjjigae
(Deonjang Jjigae Is A Staple Korean Stew Made With Fermanted 
Soyabean Paste That Comes With Octopus, Squid, 
Crab, Prawn And Vegetables)

820

Mandu-Guk
(Dumpling Soup Is A Variety Of Korean Soup Made By 
Boiling Mandu In An Anchovy Broth)

320

Jjamppong Tang
(Assorted Seafood With Mix Vegetables and a Side 

e)

790 / 1300

Kimchi jjigae
(Known As Kimchi Stew Or Kimchi Soup It Comes With Some 
Pork Meat And A Bowl of Rice)

780

Dakgaejang
(Spicy Chicken And Getables Soup)

650

Haemultang
(Spicy Seafood Hotpot)

1300

Dakdoritang
(Korean Spicy Chicken Stew)

780

Budae Jjigae (Served For 3 Person)
Pork Sausage, Spicy Kimchi, Pork, Mixed Vegetables, Glass
Noodles With A Bowl Of Rice (korean Army Based Stew)

1200

Oi Muchim (Spicy Chinese Cucumber Salad) 170
Gochujang Tuna Salad 330
Dak Nangchae (Korean Style Chicken Salad) 350
Tofu Salad with Ice-berg le�uce 320
Kani Salad 490
Crab and Cucumber in a creamy mayonnaise dressing



Onion Rings
Cheezy Potato Balls
Stuffed Chezzy Mushroom

150
250
320

er Garlic Prawn
Bacon Cheese & Fries
Cheezy Corn Dog
Fried Tiger Prawn In Mexican Dip

490
380

Fish Fing 340

380
540

Mexican Chicken Salad
Russian Salad
Corn & Chicken Salad
Green Salad

420
290
350
130

VEG APPETIZER

NON-VEG

SALAD

PASTA Spaghe
Penne Arrabiata
Ravioli Pasta
Spaghe a 

ChickenVeg

300
300

350
370
380

Continental

450

Pork



Potato Pa ger
Three Type Cheese Burger
Cheese Potato Burger

250
290
300

Roasted Pork Burger
BBQ Pork Burger
Grilled Chicken Burger
Peri Peri Chicken Burger
KFC Style Burger

350
320
300
320
380

All Seasonal Veg Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Cheese & Corn Pizza
Assorted Veg Pizza
Half & Half Pizza

400
370
450
450
480

Mexican Chicken Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza
Cheesy Chicken Sausage Pizza
BBQ Pork Pizza
Roasted Pork Pizza
Half & Half Pizza
(Choice of your Flavour & Non-Veg)

530
530
580
550
550
590

VEG BURGER

NON-VEG

VEG PIZZA

NON-VEG 

Continental



We appreci�e you
for choosing KK.

Thank You



Try Our Hotpot 


